
INTERIOR

332 SQ.FT.

EXTERIOR

87 SQ.FT.

TOTAL

419 SQ.FT.

FLOORS

2-8

01
STUDIO

CENTRAL
PARK VIEW

LEVEL 8

LEVEL 3-6 LEVEL 7

BOULEVARD

POOL & GARDEN /
VILLA COMMUNITY VIEW

LAKE VIEW

LEVEL 2

TYPE

26
27 28

24
25

18
19

18
19

BALCONY
4.25x1.80 M

LIVING AREA
3.75x4.00 M

BATH
1.75x2.85 M

KITCHEN
1.80x3.00 M



INTERIOR

348 SQ.FT.

EXTERIOR

88 SQ.FT.

TOTAL

436 SQ.FT.

FLOORS

2-6

02
STUDIO

LEVEL 3-6

LEVEL 2

TYPE

CENTRAL
PARK VIEW

BOULEVARD

POOL & GARDEN /
VILLA COMMUNITY VIEW

LAKE VIEW

131415161718192021222324

12 1113141516171819202122

BALCONY
3.95x1.80 M

LIVING AREA
3.95x4.10 M

LA
U

N
D

R
Y

0.55x0.70 M

KITCHEN
1.80x3.00 M

WALK-IN
1.40x1.35 M

BATH
2.00x2.60 M



INTERIOR

337 SQ.FT.

EXTERIOR

91 SQ.FT.

TOTAL

428 SQ.FT.

FLOORS

2-8

03
TYPE

STUDIO

LEVEL 8

LEVEL 3-6 LEVEL 7

LEVEL 2

CENTRAL
PARK VIEW

BOULEVARD

POOL & GARDEN /
VILLA COMMUNITY VIEW

LAKE VIEW01

01 01

01

BALCONY
4.20x1.80 M

LIVING AREA
3.70x4.40 M

KITCHEN
1.80x3.00 M

BATH
1.80x2.85 M



INTERIOR

693 SQ.FT.

EXTERIOR

117 SQ.FT.

TOTAL

810 SQ.FT.

FLOORS

3-8

01
1 BHK

LEVEL 7

LEVEL 3-6

TYPE

CENTRAL
PARK VIEW

BOULEVARD

POOL & GARDEN /
VILLA COMMUNITY VIEW

LAKE VIEW
29 30 31 32

23 24 25 26

LEVEL 8

20 21 22 23

BALCONY
5.10x1.80 M

BATH
2.85x1.40 M

BEDROOM
3.80x3.25 M

LAUNDRY
0.85x1.50 M

POWDER
2.50x1.0 M

LIVING
4.30x4.35 M

KITCHEN/DINING
3.20x3.25 M

WALK-IN
CLOSET

1.75x1.60 M



INTERIOR

685 SQ.FT.

EXTERIOR

84 SQ.FT.

TOTAL

769 SQ.FT.

FLOORS

3-8

02
TYPE

1 BHK

LEVEL 3-6

CENTRAL
PARK VIEW

BOULEVARD

POOL & GARDEN /
VILLA COMMUNITY VIEW

LAKE VIEW
08

07

LEVEL 7

08

07

LEVEL 8

08

07

BALCONY
3.95x1.80 M

BEDROOM
3.35x4.40 M

LIVING
4.10x4.40 M

WALK-IN
2.30x1.20 M

P
O

W
D

ER
1.

10
x2

.3
5 

M

BATH
2.30x2.10 M

LAUNDRY
1.10X0.95 M

KITCHEN/DINING
3.50x2.95 M



INTERIOR

658 SQ.FT.

EXTERIOR

97 SQ.FT.

TOTAL

756 SQ.FT.

FLOORS

3-7

03
TYPE

1 BHK

LEVEL 3-6

CENTRAL
PARK VIEW

BOULEVARD

POOL & GARDEN /
VILLA COMMUNITY VIEW

LAKE VIEW28

LEVEL 7

22

BALCONY
4.50x1.80 M

LIVING
4.10x4.10 M

BEDROOM
3.35x4.10 M

KITCHEN/DINING
2.95x3.50 M

WALK-IN
2.30x1.20 M

BATH
2.30x2.10 M

P
O

W
D

ER
1.

10
x2

.3
5 

M

LAUNDRY
1.10x0.95 M



LEVEL 8

INTERIOR

676 SQ.FT.

EXTERIOR

126 SQ.FT.

TOTAL

803 SQ.FT.

FLOORS

3-8

04
TYPE

1 BHK

LEVEL 3-6

CENTRAL
PARK VIEW

BOULEVARD

POOL & GARDEN /
VILLA COMMUNITY VIEW

LAKE VIEW

17

LEVEL 7

17

23

BALCONY
6.00x1.80 M

BEDROOM
4.15x3.00 M LIVING

4.20x4.30 M

KITCHEN/DINING
2.50x2.90 M

LAUNDRY
0.80x0.70 M

POWDER
1.95x1.40 M

BATH
1.85x3.00 M

W
A

LK
-I

N
1.

25
x2

.0
0 

M



INTERIOR

676 SQ.FT.

EXTERIOR

249 SQ.FT.

TOTAL

925 SQ.FT.

FLOORS

2

04-t

LEVEL 2

1 BHK

TYPE

CENTRAL
PARK VIEW

BOULEVARD

POOL & GARDEN /
VILLA COMMUNITY VIEW

LAKE VIEW

25

TERRACE
7.10x1.70 M

TERRACE
4.10x1.80 M

BEDROOM
4.15x3.00 M LIVING

4.20x4.30 M

KITCHEN/DINING
2.50x2.90 M

LAUNDRY
0.80x0.70 M

POWDER
1.95x1.40 M

BATH
1.85x3.00 M

W
A

LK
-I

N
1.

25
x2

.0
0 

M



INTERIOR

627 SQ.FT.

EXTERIOR

72 SQ.FT.

TOTAL

699 SQ.FT.

FLOORS

2

05

LEVEL 2

1 BHK

TYPE

CENTRAL
PARK VIEW

BOULEVARD

POOL & GARDEN /
VILLA COMMUNITY VIEW

LAKE VIEW

12

BALCONY
3.30x1.75 M

LIVING
4.00x4.00 M

KITCHEN/DINING
1.90x4.00 M

BEDROOM
3.20x3.50 M

LAUNDRY
1.35x0.70 M

POWDER
1.80x1.50 M

BATH
2.30x1.80 M

WALK-IN
2.30x1.60 M



INTERIOR

671 SQ.FT.

EXTERIOR

202 SQ.FT.

TOTAL

874 SQ.FT.

FLOORS

2

06

LEVEL 2

1 BHK

TYPE

CENTRAL
PARK VIEW

BOULEVARD

POOL & GARDEN /
VILLA COMMUNITY VIEW

LAKE VIEW

04

BALCONY
4.60x2.45 M

BALCONY
3.30x1.45 M

LIVING
4.80x4.10 M

KITCHEN/DINING
3.00x2.70 M

BEDROOM
3.30x3.65 M

BATH
2.85x2.00 M

LA
U

N
D

R
Y

0.
90

x0
.9

0 
M

POWDER
1.70x1.35 M



INTERIOR

688 SQ.FT.

EXTERIOR

112 SQ.FT.

TOTAL

800 SQ.FT.

FLOORS

7-8

07

LEVEL 7

LEVEL 8

1 BHK

TYPE

CENTRAL
PARK VIEW

BOULEVARD

POOL & GARDEN /
VILLA COMMUNITY VIEW

LAKE VIEW

111213141516

111213141516

BALCONY
5.00x1.80 M

BATH
2.85x1.40 M

BEDROOM
3.80x3.25 M

LAUNDRY
0.90x0.90 M

POWDER
2.50x0.95 M

LIVING
4.30x4.35 M

KITCHEN/DINING
3.20x3.25 M

WALK-IN
1.75x1.60 M



INTERIOR

1,517 SQ.FT.

EXTERIOR

313 SQ.FT.

TOTAL

1,830 SQ.FT.

FLOORS

1-2

01
2 BHK-DUPLEX

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 2

TYPE

CENTRAL
PARK VIEW

BOULEVARD

POOL & GARDEN /
VILLA COMMUNITY VIEW

LAKE VIEW

206

207

208

209

210

211

06

07

08

09

10

11

LIVING
5.10x5.40 M

BALCONY
7.70x1.80 M

TERRACE
7.70x1.35 M

K
IT

C
H

EN
2.

60
x2

.9
5 

M

MASTER
BEDROOM

3.55x4.20 M

BATH
2.40x1.20 M

M
A

ID
'S

R
O

O
M

2.
40

x2
.0

0 
M

BEDROOM
4.00x3.20 M

W
A

LK
-I

N
C

LO
SE

T
2.

25
x2

.4
5 

M

BATH
2.25x3.10 M

BATH
2.85x1.45 M

STUDY
ROOM

4.00x1.85 M

LO
B

B
Y

1.
20

X
1.

30
 M

LA
U

N
D

R
Y

0.
85

x1
.0

0 
M

POWDER
2.40x1.45 M

DINING
5.20x2.20 M



INTERIOR

1,043 SQ.FT.

EXTERIOR

244 SQ.FT.

TOTAL

1,287 SQ.FT.

FLOORS

3-8

01
2 BHK

LEVEL 3-6

LEVEL 7

TYPE

CENTRAL
PARK VIEW

BOULEVARD

POOL & GARDEN /
VILLA COMMUNITY VIEW

LAKE VIEW

LEVEL 8

04

04

04

LIVING
6.00x4.40 M

KITCHEN
1.85x4.35 M

BALCONY
8.6 5x1.80 M

BALCONY
3.60x1.80 M

MASTER
BEDROOM

3.90x3.75 M

B
A

T
H

1.
80

x4
.0

0 
M

BEDROOM
3.25x3.30 M

WALK-IN
CLOSET

2.60x1.70 M

BATH
2.60x1.90 M

LA
U

N
D

R
Y

0.
70

x1
.1

0 
M

POWDER
1.80x1.70 M



INTERIOR

1,086 SQ.FT.

EXTERIOR

215 SQ.FT.

TOTAL

1,301 SQ.FT.

FLOORS

3-7

02
2 BHK

LEVEL 3-6

LEVEL 7

TYPE

CENTRAL
PARK VIEW

BOULEVARD

POOL & GARDEN /
VILLA COMMUNITY VIEW

LAKE VIEW
27

21

BALCONY
7.90x1.80 M

BALCONY
2.70x1.75 M

M
A

ST
ER

 B
ED

R
O

O
M

 
3.

90
x3

.3
5 

M

B
ED

R
O

O
M

4.
00

x3
.1

5 
M

W
A

LK
-I

N
2.

30
x1

.3
5 

M

BATH 
2.40x2.75 M

BATH 3
1.50x1.55 M

MAID'S
ROOM

2.00x1.55 M

BATH
2.70x1.55 M

POWDER
1.60x1.55 M

LIVING
4.65x4.20 M

LA
U

N
D

R
Y

0.
85

x0
.9

5 
M KITCHEN

3.00x3.40 M



INTERIOR

1,157 SQ.FT.

EXTERIOR

236 SQ.FT.

TOTAL

1,393 SQ.FT.

FLOORS

3-7

03
2 BHK

LEVEL 3-6

TYPE

CENTRAL
PARK VIEW

BOULEVARD

POOL & GARDEN /
VILLA COMMUNITY VIEW

LAKE VIEW
26

LEVEL 7

20

BALCONY
3.45x1.80 M

BALCONY
8.45x1.80 M

MASTER
BEDROOM

3.90x3.20 M

BEDROOM
4.20x3.00 M

WALK-IN
1.95x1.50 M

WALK-IN 
1.65x1.45 M

BATH
3.05x1.45 MLIVING

5.50x4.80 M

BATH
1.95x2.70 M

LA
U

N
D

R
Y

0.
90

x1
.1

5 
M

POWDER
1.55x1.70 M

KITCHEN
3.60x2.70 M BATH 

1.80x1.70 M
MAID'S
ROOM

2.00x1.55 M



INTERIOR

1,022 SQ.FT.

EXTERIOR

157 SQ.FT.

TOTAL

1,180 SQ.FT.

FLOORS

2-8

04
2 BHK

LEVEL 2

LEVEL 3-6

LEVEL 8

LEVEL 7

TYPE

CENTRAL
PARK VIEW

BOULEVARD

POOL & GARDEN /
VILLA COMMUNITY VIEW

LAKE VIEW
02

03

02

09

06

09

06

09

06

03

02

03

02

03

BALCONY
2.80x1.80 M

B
ED

R
O

O
M

3.
45

x3
.0

0

B
ED

R
O

O
M

3.
70

x3
.0

0 
M

LIVING
4.15x4.85 M

BATH
1.75x2.90 M

MAID'S ROOM
2.35x1.75 M

M
A

ID
'S

 B
A

T
H

1.
45

x1
.7

5 
M

LA
U

N
D

R
Y

0.
90

x1
.2

0 
M

POWDER
1.60x1.75 M

BALCONY
4.10x1.80 M

KITCHEN
3.55x3.10 M

WALK-IN 
1.05x1.70 M

WALK-IN
1.10x1.70 M

BATH
2.65x1.70 M



LEVEL 7

LEVEL 8

INTERIOR

1,087 SQ.FT.

EXTERIOR

160 SQ.FT.

TOTAL

1,246 SQ.FT.

FLOORS

3-8

05
2 BHK

LEVEL 3-6

TYPE

CENTRAL
PARK VIEW

BOULEVARD

POOL & GARDEN /
VILLA COMMUNITY VIEW

LAKE VIEW

05

05

05

BALCONY
8.20x1.80 M

LIVING
6.55x4.35 M

K
IT

C
H

EN
/D

IN
IN

G
1.

85
x4

.3
0 

M

BEDROOM
3.45x3.35 M

WALK-IN
2.90x1.70 M

W
A

LK
-I

N
1.

65
x2

.5
0 

M

STORAGE
1.10x0.60 M

BATH
2.70x1.65 M

B
ED

R
O

O
M

3.
40

x3
.4

5 
M

LAUNDRY
1.10x0.60 M

POWDER
2.15x1.80 M

BATH
2.15x2.50 M



INTERIOR

972 SQ.FT.

EXTERIOR

248 SQ.FT.

TOTAL

1,221 SQ.FT.

FLOORS

3-8

06
2 BHK

TYPE

CENTRAL
PARK VIEW

BOULEVARD

POOL & GARDEN /
VILLA COMMUNITY VIEW

LAKE VIEW

LEVEL 7

LEVEL 3-6

LEVEL 8

10

10

10

BALCONY
7.10x1.80 M

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

1.
80

x4
.0

0 
M

LIVING
4.80x4.00 M

KITCHEN/DINING
3.10x2.35 M

BEDROOM
3.20x3.60 M

WALK-IN
2.30x1.70 M

WALK-IN
1.70x1.90 M

BATH
2.30x1.80 M

B
A

T
H

1.
70

x2
.7

5 
M

POWDER
1.70x1.60 M

LAUNDRY
1.70x1.00 M

MASTER
BEDROOM

3.90x3.80 M



INTERIOR

1,858 SQ.FT.

EXTERIOR

869 SQ.FT.

TOTAL

2,726 SQ.FT.

FLOORS

1-2

01
3 BHK-DUPLEX

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 2

TYPE

CENTRAL
PARK VIEW

BOULEVARD

POOL & GARDEN /
VILLA COMMUNITY VIEW

LAKE VIEW

205

05

LIVING
5.60x6.00 M

BALCONY
7.10x1.80 M

B
A

LC
O

N
Y

1.
20

x4
.9

5 
M

TERRACE
8.55x1.15

T
ER

R
A

C
E

2.
95

x9
.3

0 
M

TERRACE
3.80x5.15 M

KITCHEN
3.65x1.85 M

MASTER
BEDROOM

4.30x4.00 M

BATH
2.55x3.15 M

M
A

ID
'S

R
O

O
M

2.
65

x2
.1

0 
M

B
ED

R
O

O
M

3.
95

x3
.3

0 
M

BEDROOM
3.95x3.25 M

W
A

LK
-I

N
C

LO
SE

T
1.

75
x2

.6
5 

M

BATH
2.75x1.90 M

BATH
2.75x1.70 M

FAMILY LOUNGE
2.65x3.55 M

LA
U

N
D

R
Y

0.
75

x1
.0

0 
M

POWDER
2.65x1.30


